

CNR No.MHWR010000192025.

Order below Exh.22 in MACP No.1/2025.

Kalyani Sagar Parbat and others

Vs.

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. and others

Order

Issue notice to respondent No.3 by R.P.A.D.

Dated 25.02.2026.

(H.B.Gaikwad)
Chairman,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Wardha.