

CNR No. MHWR010000192025

Order Below Exh. 23 in MACP. No. 01/2025

**Smt. Kalyani W/o. Sagar Parbat and Others
Vs
The Reliance General Insurance Ltd. and Others**

Order

Seen.

Date : 28/04/2026

Principal District Judge,
Wardha